Kullan#c# Ad#
zulkif tifekei

ZUlKif tiifekgi
2UIKif tiifekci

zulkif tfekgi

Faaliyet Kodu
2.8.6.2

2.8.6.2
2324

2324

Kay# Tipi Odeyen/Odenen
Gider VAV TEM#ZL#K
TAAH. KR. #N#.
OTOM. SAN. ve
T#HC. LTD. #T#.
Gider HALK BANKASI
KAZAN #UBES#
Gelir ESRA #AH#N
Gelir ESH#N TA#DEM#R

##lem Tipi
Genel Hizmetler 0,00
Banka Giderleri 0,00
Okula Y ap#lan 2.360,00
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan 2.040,00

Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

1.830,00

15,75
0,00

0,00

Odeme Tarihi
29.03.2018

02.03.2018
05.03.2018

05.03.2018

Evrak No
7

Kay#t Tarihi
15.08.2018

15.08.2018
14.08.2018

14.08.2018



